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PLACEMENT STATISTICS 

 

YEAR Total no of Students 
No of Students 
Placed Higher Studies Entrepreneurship 

2022-23 67 48 0 0 

2021-22 53 45 0 0 

2020-21 45 37 1 1 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70

2022-23

2022-23

0
10
20
30
40
50
60

2021-22

2021-22



MAHARAJA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY THANDAVAPURA 
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

PLACEMENT STATISTICS OF CSE 
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